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• Name brand and 
vintage clothes starting 
at $1.29. 

• Major appliances 
with 90-day warranties 
starting at $99. 

• New/used furniture 
and re-built beds starting 
at $99 a set. 

• Huge selection of used 
cars at great prices. 

dePaul’s 
St Vincent dePaul Society 

6 locations in Eugene to serve you: 
• 1880 W. 11th, 683-8284 (great selection of appliances and new furniture) 
• 705 S. Seneca, 345-0595 (lots of clothes and misc. household items). 
• 2345 West Broadway, 284-5025 (huge warehouse of used furniture). "A" 555 High St., 344-2115 (our closest location to campus, across from 5th St. Market). 
• 201 Division Ave., 762-7837 (clothes, computers, books, furniture, beds, appliances). 
• 450 Highway 99, 607-4541 (our huge car lot). 

•«o » 

HOUSING QUIZ 
Yes No 
□ □ Are you at least 21 years old? 
□ □ Do you have at least one child? 
□ □ Are you a graduate student? 

If you marked yes to any one of these, you can apply to 
live in Family Housing and University Apartments! 

Rent ranges from $328/month for a 

one-bedroom apartment 
to $915/month for a five-bedroom house, 

with everything in between. 
No first and last month's rent required! 

Call University Housing at 346-4277 
for more information, 

or fill out an application online at: 

www.housing.uoregon.edu 

UNIVERSITY OF OREGON 

* 

An EO/AA/ADA institution committed to cultural diversity. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Open house Sat. May 24, 2-4pm. 
1625 Hilyard St. 4 bdrms, one blk 
from campus. $1700/mo. Any ques- 
tions, ask for Allen: 503-819-2010. 
Avail. June 16, ‘03 to June 15, ‘04. 

Beautiful 5 bdrm, 1 bath house! 
4 blocks from campus. Wood floors, 

w/d, d/w. $2100. References 
required. Avail. Aug 16.1590 Milll 

St. Brad, (503) 317-6455. 
1838 Garden- Beautiful large 3 
bdrms. Oak floors, W/D, deck. 

$1200 Avail. Sept. 1, Call 343-6000. 
1075 Lawrence, 3 bdrm, 1 bath, 
hdwd floors, lots of windows, yard, 
on bus line. $890/mo + utils. 345- 
1458 

Available June 30 
Close to campus, 5 bdrm. 2 bath, 2 
kitchens. Huge backyard. 1147 Mill. 

$1845. 686-3359. 
2 bdrm + loft. W/D, fp, $795/mo. 
From Sept 15. No pets. 543 W. 18th 
direct bus UP. 343-3318 
Nice 5+ bedroom, 2 bath, balcony, 
small back porch. Appliances, w/d, 
available 6/1. 1431 W. Broadway. 
242-6829. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd 
1630 Ferry St. $400. Avail. 6/15 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 & 2 bdrms. 
1 block UO. Nicely furnished. 

Call Chuck 344-4760. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
CLOSE, COMFORTABLE, CLEAN, 
QUIET. 1 bdrm just $310/summer, 
$430/fall. Reserve now. No pets. 
735 E. 17th 343-2114 or 344-1583 

Large, clean, quiet 
1 bdm. 1/2 block UO. 

Super summer rates 
reserving for fall. 

Spotlessly clean, fully furnished, 
big walk-in closet, separate vanity 
& bath, on-site laundry, covered 

parking Call now! 484-4103. 

Cmerald Apartments 
Perfect Location 

2 bedroom • covered parking 
on-site laundry • disposal 

dishwasher • sundeck 

Open house 12-4 
Moy 25 & June 1 

Summer $390 • Fall $595-$650 
_ 

half block from Hayward Field 
po 1877 Emerald 
o Call 343-6000/683-6579 

Reserve now for summer 

www.StewardshipProperties.coin 
1247 Villard 

MjannHwuiiiiaani 
963 Ferry # 1 

Desirable 1 bedroom apartment in 
historical building, hardwood floors, 
fireplace, laundry on site, off-street 

parking, close to campus and 
restaurants, lease $525. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 

CALL 688-2060 

Campus Apartments 
2 bdrms. Summer rent $400. 

Available now! 343-8545. 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month’s 
Rent 

Month-to-Month 
Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 

Street 
1 -2 Bedroom Apartments 

$495.00-$595.00 
Clean, On-Site Laundry 

Newly Remodeled 
Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning’s & 

Co. 683-4219 

Studio available starting June 1st 
until end of Aug. $345/mo. Lg room 
w/kitchenette, bath & loft. Great lo- 
cation on 15th & Ferry. 686-8391 
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

2 ROOMS FOR RENT in vacant 
house. $325/ month. Call Nick at 
913-5353. 

Rm. avail, in 5 bdrm house. 2 blks 
from 5th St. mrkt, Breeze busline, 
river paths. $295 + 1/5 utils. June 
16, ‘03-Aug.‘04. 515-0257. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2 rooms $275 each or bdrm + office 
$475 w/d, dw, garage, workshop. 
Easy bike/bus to UO. Available now. 
747-1755. 

Looking for someone to take over 
lease for June, July and Aug. 1 
bdrm, 1 bathroom, w/d, balcony. 
$585/mo. Call (503) 502-2713. 

SUMMER SUBLET JUNE & 
JULY 

2 bdrm. furnished duplex, fenced 
yard, laundry facility, pets ok, UO 
students only (University Hous- 
ing). 1 blk from campus!! 345- 
1918 

Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath. 
1100 sq. ft. apt. near Autzen. « 

$225/mo. + utils. 345-8063 

2 bdrm apt. w/female. Pool, laundry, 
security, bus line, free cable, much 
more. $310 includes everything. 
Harlow Rd. area. 954-2587 

Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 

Female to share huge beautiful 3 
bdrm home near University. Spa- 
cious, beautiful backyard w/ swim- 
ming pool in very nice neighbor- 
hood. $450,342-1123. 


